1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182

1183

~.-:1184

1185

1186

1187.

1188
1189
k1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195

1196

1197

1198

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
3
31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38
39
2

41

to lie {utter falsehood)

to mutter (speak inpli'strinctly)
to name (give a n,ame) Vr
to plead

to praise

to predict, foretelt .

to pretend

to promise

to respect

to request

to say/tell -

to scold

to shout

to sigh

to speak

to talk, converse

to tell {a story):

to thank

. to transiate

to warn.

to wave {the hand)

to welcome

to whisper

Non-Motion verbs

to abstain (refrain from)

to approve
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