		·	
1174	19	to lie (utter falsehood)	झूठ बोलना
1175	20	to mutter (speak indistinctly)	बड़बड़ाना
1176	21	to name (give a name)	नाम देना
1177	22	to plead	अनुरोध करना
1178	23	to praise	प्रशंसा करना
1179	24	to predict, foretell	भविष्यवाणी करना
1180	25	to pretend	बनना
1181	26	to promise	प्रतिज्ञा करना, वादा करना
1182	27	to respect	श्रद्धा करना
1183	28	to request	अनुरोध करना
1184	29	to say/tell	कहना
1185	30	to scold	डाटना
1186	31	to shout	चिल्लाना
1187	32	to sigh	गहरी सांस लेना, कराहना
1188	33	to speak	बोलना
1189	34	to talk, converse	बात-चीत करना
1190	35	to tell (a story)	कहानी सुनाना
1191	36	to thank	धन्यवाद देना
1192	37	to translaté	अनुवाद करना
1193	38	to warn	सावधान करना
1194	39	to wave (the hand)	हाथ द्वारा संकेत करना
1195	40	to welcome	स्वागत् करना
1196	41	to whisper	फुसफुस करके बोलना
	х.	Non-Motion verbs	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1197	1	to abstain (refrain from)	अलग रहना
1198	2	to approve	स्वीकृति देना